
SARATOGA WY RODEO SARATOGA WY RODEO

FRIDAY PERF - JUNE 21 @ 7 PM MT SATURDAY PERF - JUNE 22 @ 7 PM MT

BAREBACKS 2 BAREBACKS 2

1 NONE 0 0 1 SPENCER DENAEYER MULLEN NE

2 0 0 0 2 DALTON WILLIAMS LOVELAND CO

STEER WRESTLING 1 STEER WRESTLING 1

1 KADEN WLCORN STERLING CO 1 NONE 0 0

2 0 0 0

LADIES BREAKAWAY 18 LADIES BREAKAWAY 18

1 CASSIDY ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 1 DYLAN THAR DOUGLAS WY

2 LARAME BARNETT CASPER WY 2 KAMRY KNOTWELL ENCAMPMENT WY

3 KONNAR KNOTWELL ENCAMPMENT WY 3 TATUM RUNNER WELLINGTON CO

4 RYLEY ALAMEDA SARATOGA WY 4 KAYDENCE BARTLETT CHEYENNE WY

5 MILLIE WOOD KAYCEE WY 5 WILLOW WILSON BAGGS WY

6 CAITLIN MOORE WRIGHT WY 6 AMANDA PERRELL LASALLE CO

7 KATIE JO KNEZ CRAIG CO 7 TANA JOHNSTON KERSEY CO

8 JOLENE RHYNE CRAIG CO 8 LANEY SALO GROVER CO

9 0 0 0 9 MAKAYLEE FISHER LOVELAND CO

10 MACKLYN GREENHALGH DELTA CO

10 MACKLYN GREENHALGH DELTA CO

SADDLE BRONCS 6 SADDLE BRONCS 6

1 ROWDY HUGHSON EDGEMONT SD 1 EAN MILLER LARAMIE WY

2 TJ MORRISON PIEDMONT SD 2 DANIEL WEYRICH RIVERTON WY

3 0 0 0 3 COLBY SMITH BURNS WY

4 0 0 0 4 COLTON WILLIAMS LOVELAND CO

TIE DOWN ROPING 8 TIE DOWN ROPING 8

1 HAYS ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 1 CHASE JOHNSTON KERSEY CO

2 MORGAN MURRAY COLO SPGS CO 2 LANCE NEUERBURG GILL CO

3 CAEL ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 3 BOEDY LAMBERT WIGGINS CO

4 PEPPER RHYNE CRAIG CO 4 0 0 0

5 CHAD ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 5 0 0 0

10 0 0



SARATOGA WY RODEO SARATOGA WY RODEO

FRIDAY PERF - JUNE 21 @ 7 PM MT SATURDAY PERF - JUNE 22 @ 7 PM MT
MIXED TEAM ROPING 16 MIXED TEAM ROPING 16

1 JAYLA REED WILEY CO 1 WILLOW WILSON BAGGS WY

AUSTIN CRIST WILEY CO T J WATTS EADS CO

2 CASSIDY ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 2 CONNIE HARRIS BOONE CO

CAEL ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

3 KONNAR KNOTWELL ENCAMPMENT WY 3 LANEY SALO GROVER CO

KASEN YORK SARATOGA WY SCOTT SALO GROVER CO

4 CASSIDY ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 4 MAKAYLEE FISHER LOVELAND CO

CHAD ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY HOGAN KELLEY LOVELAND CO

5 KONNAR KNOTWELL ENCAMPMENT WY 5 MACKLYN GREENHALGH DELTA CO

TRISTAN MILLER SARATOGA WY JOSH FILLMORE PRIMROSE CO

6 JAYLA REED WILEY CO 6 WILLOW WILSON BAGGS WY

JW BORREGO WESTON CO TODD WILSON BAGGS WY

7 0 0 0 7 CONNIE HARRIS BOONE CO

0 0 0 JASON DEVORE FT LUPTON CO

8 0 0 0 8 MACKLYN GREENHALGH DELTA CO

0 0 0 BERDEL GREENHALGH DELTA CO

9 0 0 0 9 DYLAN THAR DOUGLAS WY

0 0 0 RYAN TITTEL PUEBLO CO

10 0 0 0 10 TATUM RUNNER WELLINGTON CO

0 0 0 PARKER ROWE JACKSON HOLE WY

TEAM ROPING 23 TEAM ROPING 23

1 AUSTIN CRIST WILEY CO 1 CAMERON CAPSHAW CALHAN CO

JAYDEN JOHNSON CASPER WY LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

2 HAYS ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 2 WILLOW WILSON BAGGS WY

CHAD ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY TODD WILSON BAGGS WY

3 GREG MARTIN GRAND JUNCTION CO 3 BRAYDEN FILLMORE PRIMROSE CO

JESUS RASCON GRAND JUNCTION CO BERDEL GREENHALGH DELTA CO

4 CHAD ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 4 EMILIO VEGA LOVELAND CO

CAEL ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY HOGAN KELLEY LOVELAND CO

5 TY BLASINGAME CASPER WY 5 BRANDON FARRIS PUEBLO CO

JW BORREGO WESTON CO TJ WATTS EADS CO

6 PETER JOHN BENNETT CASPER WY 6 COLTON DEVORE FT LUPTON CO

JAYDEN JOHNSON CASPER WY JASON DEVORE FT LUPTON CO

7 AUSTIN CRIST WILEY CO 7 JAY TITTEL PUEBLO CO

JW BORREGO WESTON CO RYAN TITTEL PUEBLO CO

8 KASEN YORK SARATOGA WY 8 BERDEL GREENHALGH DELTA CO

TRISTAN MILLER SARATOGA WY JOSH FILLMORE PRIMROSE CO

9 HAYS ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY 9 CAMERON CAPSHAW CALHAN CO

CAEL ESPENSCHEID BIG PINEY WY JASON DEVORE FT. LUPTON CO

10 0 0 0 10 COLTON DEVORE FT. LUPTON CO

0 0 0 JASON DEVORE FT. LUPTON CO

11 BRANDON FARRIS PUEBLO CO

RYAN TITTEL PUEBLO CO

12 BRAYDEN FILLMORE PRIMROSE CO

JOSH FILLMORE PRIMROSE CO

13 JAY TITTEL PUEBLO CO

TJ WATTS EADS CO

14 COLTON DEVORE FT. LUPTON CO

LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO



SARATOGA WY RODEO SARATOGA WY RODEO

FRIDAY PERF - JUNE 21 @ 7 PM MT SATURDAY PERF - JUNE 22 @ 7 PM MT
0 0 0

LADIES BARRELS 20 LADIES BARRELS 20

1 DREW GOLDBACH PEYTON CO 1 SHAY HILLVEGA LOVELAND CO

2 BONNIE WHEATLEY KREMMLING CO 2 LANEY SALO GROVER CO

3 BARB ENSIGN ELBERT CO 3 HARLIE ZEHNDER LASALLE CO

4 KATIE JO KNEZ CRAIG CO 4 KRISTEN MYERS ELIZABETH CO

5 CAITLIN MOORE WRIGHT WY 5 STACY DEVORE FT LUPTON CO

6 JOSEY MCCLAIN KIOWA CO 6 LAURYN MOTLEY FORT MORGAN CO

7 DALENE HARTHUN KREMMLING CO 7 CHRISTY HEFLEY PINE BLUFFS WY

8 LARAME BARNETT CASPER WY 8 DYLAN THAR DOUGLAS WY

9 KIMBERLY FORAN ROCK SPRINGS WY 9 KALI CAMPBELL ELIZABETH CO

10 MILLIE WOOD KAYCEE WY 10 LAURA LAMBERT WIGGINS CO

11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0

BULL RIDING 14 BULL RIDING 14

1 JADE FOGELSONGER JEFFERSON CO 1 CAUY ETCHEVERRY GRAND JUNCTION CO
2 ROWDY HUGHSON EDGEMONT SD 2 BRENSON BARTLETT CHEYENNE WY

3 NICK PRICE SARATOGA WY 3 AIDAN RUBY RIVERTON WY

4 RYLEY LANE TORRINGTON WY 4 LOGAN DURHAM HAMILTON CO

5 JOREN RODRIQUEZ LONGMONT CO 5 CAEL ETCHEVERRY NEW CASTLE CO

6 TYGER FOGELSONGER CANYON CITY CO 6 ANDREW MCWILLIAMS HUDSON CO

7 AARON BEILER ENCAMPMENT WY 7 JAREN STURGIS GREELEY CO

DRAWOUTS - NM - UP/OUT - MAX # PERF

TORI HAWKINS BKWY/MTR

BUDDY HAWKINS TR/MTR

JC YEAHQUO TR/MTR

                  NOTE:  LATE ENTRIES WILL CONTINUE TO BE TAKEN UNTIL MONDAY - 

                  PLEASE CONTACT:  WRA SECRETARY, PAM RIEDESEL @ #307-331-5913


